
Total Purse: 700,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2019 CC de Bogota Championship

Country Club de Bogota-Lagos

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 126,000.00 100,800.00 83,066.67 70,700.00 62,160.00 56,000.00 51,350.00 47,643.75 44,605.56 42,035.00

2 10.800000% 75,600.00 61,600.00 52,266.67 46,200.00 42,000.00 38,908.33 36,450.00 34,431.25 32,705.56 31,185.00

3 6.800000% 47,600.00 40,600.00 36,400.00 33,600.00 31,570.00 29,925.00 28,550.00 27,343.75 26,250.00 25,235.00

4 4.800000% 33,600.00 30,800.00 28,933.33 27,562.50 26,390.00 25,375.00 24,450.00 23,581.25 22,750.00 21,945.00

5 4.000000% 28,000.00 26,600.00 25,550.00 24,587.50 23,730.00 22,925.00 22,150.00 21,393.75 20,650.00 19,915.00

6 3.600000% 25,200.00 24,325.00 23,450.00 22,662.50 21,910.00 21,175.00 20,450.00 19,731.25 19,016.67 18,375.00

7 3.350000% 23,450.00 22,575.00 21,816.67 21,087.50 20,370.00 19,658.33 18,950.00 18,243.75 17,616.67 17,045.00

8 3.100000% 21,700.00 21,000.00 20,300.00 19,600.00 18,900.00 18,200.00 17,500.00 16,887.50 16,333.33 15,820.00

9 2.900000% 20,300.00 19,600.00 18,900.00 18,200.00 17,500.00 16,800.00 16,200.00 15,662.50 15,166.67 14,700.00

10 2.700000% 18,900.00 18,200.00 17,500.00 16,800.00 16,100.00 15,516.67 15,000.00 14,525.00 14,077.78 13,650.00

11 2.500000% 17,500.00 16,800.00 16,100.00 15,400.00 14,840.00 14,350.00 13,900.00 13,475.00 13,066.67 12,670.00

12 2.300000% 16,100.00 15,400.00 14,700.00 14,175.00 13,720.00 13,300.00 12,900.00 12,512.50 12,133.33 11,760.00

13 2.100000% 14,700.00 14,000.00 13,533.33 13,125.00 12,740.00 12,366.67 12,000.00 11,637.50 11,277.78 10,934.00

14 1.900000% 13,300.00 12,950.00 12,600.00 12,250.00 11,900.00 11,550.00 11,200.00 10,850.00 10,515.56 10,192.00

15 1.800000% 12,600.00 12,250.00 11,900.00 11,550.00 11,200.00 10,850.00 10,500.00 10,167.50 9,846.67 9,534.00

16 1.700000% 11,900.00 11,550.00 11,200.00 10,850.00 10,500.00 10,150.00 9,820.00 9,502.50 9,193.33 8,890.00

17 1.600000% 11,200.00 10,850.00 10,500.00 10,150.00 9,800.00 9,473.33 9,160.00 8,855.00 8,555.56 8,283.10

18 1.500000% 10,500.00 10,150.00 9,800.00 9,450.00 9,128.00 8,820.00 8,520.00 8,225.00 7,959.00 7,716.10

19 1.400000% 9,800.00 9,450.00 9,100.00 8,785.00 8,484.00 8,190.00 7,900.00 7,641.38 7,406.78 7,191.10

20 1.300000% 9,100.00 8,750.00 8,446.67 8,155.00 7,868.00 7,583.33 7,333.00 7,107.63 6,901.22 6,715.10

21 1.200000% 8,400.00 8,120.00 7,840.00 7,560.00 7,280.00 7,038.50 6,823.00 6,626.38 6,450.11 6,288.10

22 1.120000% 7,840.00 7,560.00 7,280.00 7,000.00 6,766.20 6,560.17 6,373.00 6,206.38 6,053.44 5,910.10

23 1.040000% 7,280.00 7,000.00 6,720.00 6,497.75 6,304.20 6,128.50 5,973.00 5,830.13 5,695.67 5,570.60

24 .960000% 6,720.00 6,440.00 6,237.00 6,060.25 5,898.20 5,755.17 5,623.00 5,497.63 5,380.67 5,269.60

25 .880000% 6,160.00 5,995.50 5,840.33 5,692.75 5,562.20 5,440.17 5,323.00 5,213.25 5,108.44 5,007.10

26 .833000% 5,831.00 5,680.50 5,537.00 5,412.75 5,296.20 5,183.50 5,078.00 4,977.00 4,879.00 4,783.10

27 .790000% 5,530.00 5,390.00 5,273.33 5,162.50 5,054.00 4,952.50 4,855.00 4,760.00 4,666.67 4,574.50

28 .750000% 5,250.00 5,145.00 5,040.00 4,935.00 4,837.00 4,742.50 4,650.00 4,558.75 4,468.33 4,378.50

29 .720000% 5,040.00 4,935.00 4,830.00 4,733.75 4,641.00 4,550.00 4,460.00 4,370.63 4,281.67 4,193.00

30 .690000% 4,830.00 4,725.00 4,631.67 4,541.25 4,452.00 4,363.33 4,275.00 4,186.88 4,098.89 4,011.00
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31 .660000% 4,620.00 4,532.50 4,445.00 4,357.50 4,270.00 4,182.50 4,095.00 4,007.50 3,920.00 3,836.00

32 .635000% 4,445.00 4,357.50 4,270.00 4,182.50 4,095.00 4,007.50 3,920.00 3,832.50 3,748.89 3,668.00

33 .610000% 4,270.00 4,182.50 4,095.00 4,007.50 3,920.00 3,832.50 3,745.00 3,661.88 3,581.67 3,503.50

34 .585000% 4,095.00 4,007.50 3,920.00 3,832.50 3,745.00 3,657.50 3,575.00 3,495.63 3,418.33 3,342.50

35 .560000% 3,920.00 3,832.50 3,745.00 3,657.50 3,570.00 3,488.33 3,410.00 3,333.75 3,258.89 3,185.00

36 .535000% 3,745.00 3,657.50 3,570.00 3,482.50 3,402.00 3,325.00 3,250.00 3,176.25 3,103.33 3,031.00

37 .510000% 3,570.00 3,482.50 3,395.00 3,316.25 3,241.00 3,167.50 3,095.00 3,023.13 2,951.67 2,880.50

38 .485000% 3,395.00 3,307.50 3,231.67 3,158.75 3,087.00 3,015.83 2,945.00 2,874.38 2,803.89 2,737.00

39 .460000% 3,220.00 3,150.00 3,080.00 3,010.00 2,940.00 2,870.00 2,800.00 2,730.00 2,663.89 2,607.50

40 .440000% 3,080.00 3,010.00 2,940.00 2,870.00 2,800.00 2,730.00 2,660.00 2,594.38 2,539.44 2,492.00

41 .420000% 2,940.00 2,870.00 2,800.00 2,730.00 2,660.00 2,590.00 2,525.00 2,471.88 2,426.67 2,387.00

42 .400000% 2,800.00 2,730.00 2,660.00 2,590.00 2,520.00 2,455.83 2,405.00 2,362.50 2,325.56 2,292.50

43 .380000% 2,660.00 2,590.00 2,520.00 2,450.00 2,387.00 2,339.17 2,300.00 2,266.25 2,236.11 2,208.50

44 .360000% 2,520.00 2,450.00 2,380.00 2,318.75 2,275.00 2,240.00 2,210.00 2,183.13 2,158.33 2,136.40

45 .340000% 2,380.00 2,310.00 2,251.67 2,213.75 2,184.00 2,158.33 2,135.00 2,113.13 2,093.78 2,076.20

46 .320000% 2,240.00 2,187.50 2,158.33 2,135.00 2,114.00 2,094.17 2,075.00 2,058.00 2,042.44 2,027.90

47 .305000% 2,135.00 2,117.50 2,100.00 2,082.50 2,065.00 2,047.50 2,032.00 2,017.75 2,004.33 1,991.50

48 .300000% 2,100.00 2,082.50 2,065.00 2,047.50 2,030.00 2,014.83 2,001.00 1,988.00 1,975.56 1,964.20

49 .295000% 2,065.00 2,047.50 2,030.00 2,012.50 1,997.80 1,984.50 1,972.00 1,960.00 1,949.11 1,939.00

50 .290000% 2,030.00 2,012.50 1,995.00 1,981.00 1,968.40 1,956.50 1,945.00 1,934.63 1,925.00 1,915.90

51 .285000% 1,995.00 1,977.50 1,964.67 1,953.00 1,941.80 1,930.83 1,921.00 1,911.88 1,903.22 1,894.90

52 .280000% 1,960.00 1,949.50 1,939.00 1,928.50 1,918.00 1,908.67 1,900.00 1,891.75 1,883.78 1,876.00

53 .277000% 1,939.00 1,928.50 1,918.00 1,907.50 1,898.40 1,890.00 1,882.00 1,874.25 1,866.67 1,859.20

54 .274000% 1,918.00 1,907.50 1,897.00 1,888.25 1,880.20 1,872.50 1,865.00 1,857.63 1,850.33 1,843.10

55 .271000% 1,897.00 1,886.50 1,878.33 1,870.75 1,863.40 1,856.17 1,849.00 1,841.88 1,834.78 1,827.70

56 .268000% 1,876.00 1,869.00 1,862.00 1,855.00 1,848.00 1,841.00 1,834.00 1,827.00 1,820.00 1,813.00

57 .266000% 1,862.00 1,855.00 1,848.00 1,841.00 1,834.00 1,827.00 1,820.00 1,813.00 1,806.00 1,799.00

58 .264000% 1,848.00 1,841.00 1,834.00 1,827.00 1,820.00 1,813.00 1,806.00 1,799.00 1,792.00 1,785.00

59 .262000% 1,834.00 1,827.00 1,820.00 1,813.00 1,806.00 1,799.00 1,792.00 1,785.00 1,778.00 1,771.00

60 .260000% 1,820.00 1,813.00 1,806.00 1,799.00 1,792.00 1,785.00 1,778.00 1,771.00 1,764.00 1,757.00
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61 .258000% 1,806.00 1,799.00 1,792.00 1,785.00 1,778.00 1,771.00 1,764.00 1,757.00 1,750.00 1,743.00

62 .256000% 1,792.00 1,785.00 1,778.00 1,771.00 1,764.00 1,757.00 1,750.00 1,743.00 1,736.00 1,729.00

63 .254000% 1,778.00 1,771.00 1,764.00 1,757.00 1,750.00 1,743.00 1,736.00 1,729.00 1,722.00 1,715.00

64 .252000% 1,764.00 1,757.00 1,750.00 1,743.00 1,736.00 1,729.00 1,722.00 1,715.00 1,708.00 1,701.00

65 .250000% 1,750.00 1,743.00 1,736.00 1,729.00 1,722.00 1,715.00 1,708.00 1,701.00 1,694.00 1,687.00

66 .248000% 1,736.00 1,729.00 1,722.00 1,715.00 1,708.00 1,701.00 1,694.00 1,687.00 1,680.00 1,673.00

67 .246000% 1,722.00 1,715.00 1,708.00 1,701.00 1,694.00 1,687.00 1,680.00 1,673.00 1,666.00 1,659.00

68 .244000% 1,708.00 1,701.00 1,694.00 1,687.00 1,680.00 1,673.00 1,666.00 1,659.00 1,652.00 1,645.00

69 .242000% 1,694.00 1,687.00 1,680.00 1,673.00 1,666.00 1,659.00 1,652.00 1,645.00 1,638.00 1,631.00

70 .240000% 1,680.00 1,673.00 1,666.00 1,659.00 1,652.00 1,645.00 1,638.00 1,631.00 1,624.00 1,617.00

71 .238000% 1,666.00 1,659.00 1,652.00 1,645.00 1,638.00 1,631.00 1,624.00 1,617.00 1,610.00 1,603.00

72 .236000% 1,652.00 1,645.00 1,638.00 1,631.00 1,624.00 1,617.00 1,610.00 1,603.00 1,596.00 1,589.00

73 .234000% 1,638.00 1,631.00 1,624.00 1,617.00 1,610.00 1,603.00 1,596.00 1,589.00 1,582.00 1,575.00

74 .232000% 1,624.00 1,617.00 1,610.00 1,603.00 1,596.00 1,589.00 1,582.00 1,575.00 1,568.00 1,561.00

75 .230000% 1,610.00 1,603.00 1,596.00 1,589.00 1,582.00 1,575.00 1,568.00 1,561.00 1,554.00 1,547.00

76 .228000% 1,596.00 1,589.00 1,582.00 1,575.00 1,568.00 1,561.00 1,554.00 1,547.00 1,540.00 1,533.00

77 .226000% 1,582.00 1,575.00 1,568.00 1,561.00 1,554.00 1,547.00 1,540.00 1,533.00 1,526.00 1,519.00

78 .224000% 1,568.00 1,561.00 1,554.00 1,547.00 1,540.00 1,533.00 1,526.00 1,519.00 1,512.00 1,505.00

79 .222000% 1,554.00 1,547.00 1,540.00 1,533.00 1,526.00 1,519.00 1,512.00 1,505.00 1,498.00 1,491.00

80 .220000% 1,540.00 1,533.00 1,526.00 1,519.00 1,512.00 1,505.00 1,498.00 1,491.00 1,484.00 1,477.00

81 .218000% 1,526.00 1,519.00 1,512.00 1,505.00 1,498.00 1,491.00 1,484.00 1,477.00 1,470.00 1,463.00

82 .216000% 1,512.00 1,505.00 1,498.00 1,491.00 1,484.00 1,477.00 1,470.00 1,463.00 1,456.00

83 .214000% 1,498.00 1,491.00 1,484.00 1,477.00 1,470.00 1,463.00 1,456.00 1,449.00

84 .212000% 1,484.00 1,477.00 1,470.00 1,463.00 1,456.00 1,449.00 1,442.00

85 .210000% 1,470.00 1,463.00 1,456.00 1,449.00 1,442.00 1,435.00

86 .208000% 1,456.00 1,449.00 1,442.00 1,435.00 1,428.00

87 .206000% 1,442.00 1,435.00 1,428.00 1,421.00

88 .204000% 1,428.00 1,421.00 1,414.00

89 .202000% 1,414.00 1,407.00

90 .200000% 1,400.00

Page 3 of 3

Report Generated at 14:58:53 on 01/29/19


